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BOARD OF TRUSTEES
John P. Preyer
Chair
jppreyer@unc.edu

Malcolm K. Turner
Vice Chair
malcolm@unc.edu

Ramsey R. White
Secretary
Ramseywhite@unc.edu

Patrick Ballentine
Patrick.Ballantine@unc.edu

James Blaine II
jim.blaine@unc.edu

David L. Boliek Jr.
david.boliek@unc.edu

Bradford B. Briner
bbbriner@unc.edu

Robert P. Bryan III
Rob.bryan@unc.edu

Jennifer Halsey Evans
jenevans@unc.edu

Perrin W. Jones
perrin.jones@unc.edu

Vimal P. Kolappa
vkolappa@unc.edu

W. M. “Marty” Kotis III
mkotis@unc.edu

Ralph W. Meekins Sr.
rmeekins@unc.edu

Vinay B. Patel
Vin.patel@unc.edu

Jaleah Taylor
Ex-Officio
SBP@unc.edu
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